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ALL FIELDS DETAIL
AR MLS # 222170 Master Bedroom Level Mai
. 1724 Class RESIDENTIAL n
Type Single Family City Limits No - -
Area BATH SPRINGS # of Stories 110, < (3]
Asking Price $1,075,000 12 ’d‘r__‘ T x &
Address 1001 Rivers Edge o o &g
Drive ® Cove 'S Rivet®
City Bath Springs =
State N =
Zip 38311 Google Map data ©2022
Status Active
0000O=0000 =(=D
GENERAL
# of Bedrooms 5 # of Full Baths 5
# of Half Baths 1 Car Storage 3
Resort (Y/N) Yes Number of Acres 0.52
Agent Lee W Godfrey - Cell: 731-343-2900 Listing Office 1 Coldwell Banker Barnes - Main: 731-668

ListAgent Cell Phone
List Team

ListAgent 2 Cell Phone
Listing Office 2
Dual/Variable Rate (Y/N)
Owner/Agent (Y/N)
Listing Date

Year Built
Subdivision

Zoned Historical (Y/N)
Map #

Parcel #

Heated SQFT Source
Approx. Unheated SQFT
Water Heater Units
Master Bedroom Size
Bedroom 2 Size
Bedroom 3 Size
Bedroom 4 Size
Bedroom 5 Size
Bedroom 6 Size

Rec Room Size

Foyer Size

Living Room Size
Formal Dining Rm Size
Great Room Size

Den Size

Kitchen Size
Breakfast Room Size
Sun Room Size
Laundry Room Size
Office Size

Keeping Room Size
Bonus Room Size
Media Room Size
Extra Room 1 Size
Extra Room 2 Size
Extra Room 3 Size
Extra Room 4 Size
Extra Room 5 Size
Extra Room 6 Size
Hearth Room Size
Exercise Room Size
Cross Street

731.343.2900
Lee Godfrey Team

No

No

5/16/2022
2006

RIVERS EDGE
No

1111

023.00

Agent Measuring
2103

1

25x15

13x11

22x17

14x13

14x12

30x26

30x19

12x7

10x7

Highway US 641

List Agent Email
Listing Agent 2
ListAgent 2 Email
Compensation Offered
Listing Type

Builder

Age

County

Gated Community
Lot Size

Group

Approx. Heated SQFT
Price per SQFT

Air Units

Monthly HOA

Master Bedroom Level
Bedroom 2 Level
Bedroom 3 Level
Bedroom 4 Level
Bedroom 5 Level
Bedroom 6 Level

Rec Room Level
Foyer Level

Living Room Level
Formal Dining Rm Level
Great Room Level
Den Level

Kitchen Level
Breakfast Room Level
Sun Room Level
Laundry Room Level
Office Level

Keeping Room Level
Bonus Room Level
Media Room Level
Extra Room 1 Level
Extra Room 2 Level
Extra Room 3 Level
Extra Room 4 Level
Extra Room 5 Level
Extra Room 6 Level
Hearth Room Level
Exercise Room Level
Off Market Date

Confidential Agent Handout

-1777
lee@leegodfrey.com

*3
Exclusive Right

16

DECATUR COUNTY
Yes

527 Ac

A

4,764

$225.65

5

500y

ccc33
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GENERAL
Search By Map Lender Req Proof of Funds Yes
Tax ID IDX Include Y
Update Date 5/16/2022 Status Date 5/16/2022
HotSheet Date 5/16/2022 Price Date 5/16/2022
Input Date 5/16/2022 3:19 PM Associated Document Count 5
VOW Include Yes VOW Address Yes
VOW Comment Yes VOW AVM Yes
Agent Hit Count 3 Client Hit Count 0
Address 2 Sale/Rent For Sale
Water View Yes - River Waterfront No
On Golf Course No New Construction No
Subtype None In-Law Quarters No
Workshop Workshop Size
Age of Roof 16 Age of HIVAC 16
Appraisal SQFT Auction Time
Loan Type Auction Date
Sentrilock being Used Yes Covenants (Y/N)
Sentrilock Serial Number 1409387 Auction Website
Auction Comment Geocode Quality
Picture Count 40 Sold Price Per SQFT

Associated Staff Amendments Input Date 5/16/2022 3:19 PM
Update Date 5/16/2022 3:47 PM Deed
Page # Video Count 0
FEATURES
ACCESS COOLING SYSTEM INTERNAL FEATURES ROOMS
Paved-Private Road Cent. A/C-Electric Ceiling Fan(s) Rec Room
APPLIANCES COUNTER TYPES Garage Door Opener Separate Laundry Room
Dishwasher Quartz Separate Shower SEWER
Dryer DECKS/PATIO/PORCHES Skylight(s) Septic
Washer Covered Back Porch Walk-In Closet TO SHOW
Refrigerator Covered Front Porch Washer/Dryer Connection Call Appt Center 421-8100
Work Island Covered Patio Whirlpool TRIM TYPE
Ice Maker Screened Porch Propane Water Heater Aluminum
Satellite System Grilling Porch KITCHEN FEATURES Vinyl
Wine Cooler/Refrig. EXTERNAL FEATURES Breakfast Bar WARRANTY
Water Filter System Garage Storage Eat In Kit. + Keeping Rm Termite Contract
ATTIC TYPE Gutters Island WATER
Partially Floored Creek/River Pantry Public
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